MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Hydrophobic
MCE Membranes
Easily die cut and customized for air
and gas filtration
Available in various shapes and customized sizes to meet your application needs.
Our hydrophobic MCE membrane is produced by casting
mixed cellulose on PET nonwoven material, followed by

3
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SHAPE SIZE AIR FLOW RATE QUANTITY
MDME0450131H-D1 Disc 13 mm diameter 40 mL/min, Type I 100/pack
MDME0450131H-D2 Disc 13 mm diameter 32 mL/min, Type II 100/pack
MDME0450251H-D1 Disc 25 mm diameter 40 mL/min, Type I 100/pack
MDME0450251H-D2 Disc 25 mm diameter 32 mL/min, Type II 100/pack
MDME04503750-D1 Disc 37 mm diameter 40 mL/min, Type I 50/pack
MDME04503750-D2 Disc 37 mm diameter 32 mL/min, Type II 50/pack
MDME04504750-D1 Disc 47 mm diameter 40 mL/min, Type I 50/pack
MDME04504750-D2 Disc 47 mm diameter 32 mL/min, Type II 50/pack
MDME04505050-D1 Disc 50 mm diameter 40 mL/min, Type I 50/pack
MDME04505050-D2 Disc 50 mm diameter 32 mL/min, Type II 50/pack
MDME04506050-D1 Disc 60 mm diameter 40 mL/min, Type I 50/pack
MDME04506050-D2 Disc 60 mm diameter 32 mL/min, Type II 50/pack
MDME04509050-D1 Disc 90 mm diameter 40 mL/min, Type I 50/pack
MDME04509050-D2 Disc 90 mm diameter 32 mL/min, Type II 50/pack
MDME04514225-D1 Disc 142 mm diameter 40 mL/min, Type I 25/pack
MDME04514225-D2 Disc 142 mm diameter 32 mL/min, Type II 25/pack
MDME04529325-D1 Disc 293 mm diameter 40 mL/min, Type I 25/pack
MDME04529325-D2 Disc 293 mm diameter 32 mL/min, Type II 25/pack
MRME045310-D1 Roll 310 mm wide 40 mL/min, Type I N/A
MRME045310-D2 Roll 310 mm wide 32 mL/min, Type II N/A
MSME04525420325-D1 Square 254 mm x 203 mm 40 mL/min, Type I 25/pack
MSME04525420325-D2 Square 254 mm x 203 mm 32 mL/min, Type II 25/pack